P
a
n
e
l P
C
B

2 x COM, 4 x USB2.0, AD Board VGA
Rear I/O
Ordering Guide
● BPC-6670-W
15" Panel PC w/TFT Panel, Touch Screen, HS-7005,
HPCI-2SP B/P, 180W ATX P/S
Accessory Options
Table Top Metal Stand, CPU, Memory Module,
Function Keys, HDD, FDD, Slim CD-ROM
● BPC-6670-W
15" Panel PC w/TFT Panel, Touch Screen, HS-7005,
HPCI-2SP B/P, 180W ATX P/S
Accessory Options
Table Top Metal Stand, CPU, Memory Module,
Function Keys, HDD, FDD, Slim CD-ROM
R R R
R RR
R
R
43.0
9
.0
6
0
.5
3
2
.1
38.58 2.212.21
9.32 9.32
0.5 0.5
2
9
.7
6
1
.1
9
1
.1
5
2
9
.7
6
1
.1
9
1
4
.0
1
4
.0
1
4
.0
1
4
.0
2
.0
5
2
.0
5
40.8
Slim CD-ROM space
3.5" HDD/FDD space Right Side
MainBoard Slot
PCI Expansion Slot
USB2.0
COM ON/OFF